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Name

Junco Partner

One Man's Ceiling Is Another Man's Floor
Tears Of Rage

Comes a Time

Higher Ground

Thrice All American

As The Crow Flies

Don't Kill The Blackbird

Bird Never Flies

El Dorado

Nobody's Fool But Yours

January Wedding

Jam Man [Album Version]

The Orange Glass Special

No Place To Fall

Wouldn't It Be Great?

Ruby's Stool

Ain't No Time To Go

Little Things

If You've Got a Heart

I'm a Drifter

Tangled Up in Blue (Take 3, Remake 3)
Simple Twist of Fate (Take 1)
Shelter from the Storm (Take 2)
Back In The Goodle Days

Rex's Blues (Live)

I Ain't Lookin' For The Answers Anymore
Joe, Don't Let Your Music Kill You
Old Five And Dimers Like Me

I Had My Hopes Up High

Honky Tonk Heroes

You Asked Me To

Time

2:45

4.01

5:28

2:46

3:19

3:13

2:26

4:09

3:55

4.08

2:54

3:48
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2:06

4:02

3:24

2:53

2:32

2:32

2:49

3:38

6:30

4:40

4:38

3:35

3:05

2:21

2:27

2:42

3:34

3:38

2:15

Jan 5 2019 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.7 hours, 877.4 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]

In The Blue Light

Music From Big Pink [Bonus Track Versi...
Old-Fashioned Gal

A New Story

Furnace Room Lullaby

Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...
Don't Kill The Blackbird

Back Roads And Abandoned Motels

Back Roads And Abandoned Motels
Bakersfield

I And Love And You

The Essential Chet Atkins - The Columbi...
The Tarnished Gold

No Place to Fall (78)

Wouldn't It Be Great

Wouldn't It Be Great

Wouldn't It Be Great

Best Of

Best Of

Best Of

More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se...
More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se...
More Blood More Tracks The Bootleg Se...
Aereo-Plain (71)

Live at the Old Quarter, Houston (77)
Tompeall (74)

For the People in the Last Hard Town (73)
Old Five & Dimers Like Me (73)

Joe Ely (77)

Honky Tonk Heroes (73)

All T Want to Do in Life (78)
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Paul Simon

The Band

The Carper Family
J Wagner

Neko Case

Uncle Walt's Band
Wicked Saints

The Jayhawks

The Jayhawks
Vince Gill & Paul Franklin
The Avett Brothers
Chet Atkins
Beachwood Sparks
Steve Young
Loretta Lynn
Loretta Lynn
Loretta Lynn
Bobby Goldsboro
Bobby Goldsboro
Bobby Goldsboro
Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

John Hartford
Townes Van Zandt
Tompall Glaser
Tom T. Hall

Billy Joe Shaver
Joe Ely

Waylon Jennings

Cowboy Jack Clement
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Name

Allegheny

Amarillo Highway

Gettin' By (Live)

Don't Ask Me Why (I'm Going To Texas)
Dallas

Northeast Texas Woman

Cosmic Cowboy, Pt. 1

Sold American

Leaving Louisiana In The Broad Daylight
I Still Sing The Old Songs

The Pilgirm, Chapter 33

No Expectations

11 Months And 29 Days

You Can Have My Husband

Wobbles

Time
3:30
3:58
4:12
2:53
3:01
5:51
3:57
3:17
4:21
4:16
3:11
3:13
3:46
2:55

331

Album

(single) '69

Lubbock (on Everything) (79)

Viva Terlingua (73)

Asleep at the Wheel (74)

The Odessa Tapes (72- rel 2012)
Willis Alan Ramsey

Cosmic Cowboy Souvenir (73)

Sold American (73)

Circuit Queen (78)

The Mysterious Rhinestone Cowboy (74)
The Silver Tounged Devil and I (71)
Gone Girl (78)

11 Months And 29 Days (76)
Solos, Sessions & Encores (78/07)

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Chris Gantry

Terry Allen

Jerry Jeff Walker
Asleep At The Wheel
The Flatlanders
Willis Alan Ramsey
Michael Murphey
Kinky Friedman
Marcia Ball

David Allan Coe

Kris Kristofferson
Johnny Cash

Johnny Paycheck
Lou Ann Barton (with Stevie Ray Vaugha...

Benmont Tench



